
 

E-Mail List SESSION (M. ED) 2019 – 2021 

Roll 
No. 

Name Father's Name Mother's Name Email_Id 

1 Madhu Verma Rajendra Prasad Verma Shanti Rani Verma madhuverma55@zhttc.net.in 

2 
Pratap Kumar 
Roy 

Biltoo Roy 
Shree Mati Asha 
Devi  pratapkumarroy41@zhttc.net.in 

3 Anamika Kumari Anil Kumar Singh Anju Singh anamikakumari05@zhttc.net.in 

4 Sheela Kumari Ram Padarath Singh Sumita Devi sheelakumari00@zhttc.net.in 

5 Chetna Shakti Mithilesh Jha Surya Kumari Devi chetnashakti55@zhttc.net.in 

6 Gaytri Kumari Bihari Sahni Uma Devi gaytrikumari49@zhttc.net.in 

7 Pinki Kumari Ram Chandra Sahni Sheela Devi pinkikumari96@zhttc.net.in 

8 Manisha Bharti Santosh Kumar Manju Kumari manishabharti24@zhttc.net.in 

9 Soni Kumari Sachida Nand Roy Ranjana Singh sonikumari85@zhttc.net.in 

10 Anshu Shweta  Barun Kumar Mishra  Punam Kumari anshushweta55@zhttc.net.in 

11 Soni Kumari Ram Kishore Jha Veena Devi sonikumari88@zhttc.net.in 

12 
Pankaj Kumar 
Jha 

Ram Kishore Jha Veena Devi 
pankajkumarjha45@zhttc.net.in 



Roll 
No. 

Name Father's Name Mother's Name Email_Id 

13 Huma Shamim Md Shamim Rehana Perween humashamim40@zhttc.net.in 

14 Arifa Khanam Wasi Ahmad Khan Rabina Khatoon arifakhanam77@zhttc.net.in 

15 Fauzia Firdaus Khalid Sajjad Ismat Jehan fauziafirdaus00@zhttc.net.in 

16 
Priyanka 
Kumari 

Ajay Kumar Singh Meena Devi 
priyankakumari44@zhttc.net.in 

17 Usha Kumari Lakshmi Kant Yadav Tara Devi ushakumari43@zhttc.net.in 

18 Suman Kumari Ramanand Ray Sunita Ray sumankumari59@zhttc.net.in 

19 
Chitra Kumari 

Subhadra Narayan 
Choudhary 

Shobha Choudhary 
chitrakumari16@zhttc.net.in 

20 Kanchan Kumari Mahendra Yadav Sushila Devi kanchankumari94@zhttc.net.in 

21 Rozy Kumari Hari Krishna Choudhary Shashiwala Devi rozykumari66@zhttc.net.in 

22 Shafquat Jahan Nisar Akhtar Bani Fatima shafquatjahan18@zhttc.net.in 

23 Archana Kumari Vishnu Dev Paswan Vidaya Devi archanakumari94@zhttc.net.in 

24 Ranjeeta Kumari Krishna Deo Yadav Veena Devi ranjeetakumari31@zhttc.net.in 

25 Abha Kumari Ashok Kumar Meena Devi abhakumari39@zhttc.net.in 

26 Alpana Kumari Shayam Prasad Singh Anita Devi alpanakumari36@zhttc.net.in 

27 Anjali Kumari Pramod Kumar Dwivedi Poonam Devi anjalikumari38@zhttc.net.in 

28 Ruhi Khatoon Md Zakir Ali Khan Ginni Begum ruhikhatoon19@zhttc.net.in 

29 Archana Bharti Om Prakash Singh Chanderkala Devi archanabharti11@zhttc.net.in 

30 Kalpana Kumari Jay Narayan Yadav Ashu Kumari kalpanakumari86@zhttc.net.in 

31 
Uttam Kumar 
Jha 

Arun Kumar Jha Shivani Devi 
uttamkumarjha94@zhttc.net.in 

32 
Priyanka 
Kumari 

Chandrashekhar Singh Prabha Devi 
priyankakumari78@zhttc.net.in 



Roll 
No. 

Name Father's Name Mother's Name Email_Id 

33 Nitu Sinha Ramesh Prasad Singh Gita Sinha nitusinha67@zhttc.net.in 

34 
Md Farooque 
Alam 

Md. Ibrar Hussain Yasmin Jahan 
mdfarooquealam83@zhttc.net.in 

35 Naziya Perween Md. Rustum Nazmun Nisha  naziyaperween22@zhttc.net.in 

36 Rekha Kumari Birendra Narayan Singh Geeta Devi rekhakumari70@zhttc.net.in 

37 Neha Srivastava Bijay Kumar Verma   nehasrivastava98@zhttc.net.in 

38 Komal Bharti Ranbir Kumar Bharti Rupkala Kumari komalbharti33@zhttc.net.in 

39 Nudrat Azad Abdul Kalam Farhat Azad nudratazad87@zhttc.net.in 

40 Pooja Jha Raghu Nath Jha Mrinalini Jha poojajha09@zhttc.net.in 

41 
Ravi Ranjan 
Kumar 

Lalbaboo Ray Meera Devi 
raviranjankumar49@zhttc.net.in 

42 Rashmi Kumari Krishna Kumar Roy Baby Ray rashmikumari63@zhttc.net.in 

43 Minni Birendra Narayan Singh Geeta Devi  minni53@zhttc.net.in 

44 Chandan Kumar Bidyanand Singh Bibha Devi chandankumar44@zhttc.net.in 

45 Meher Afshan Syed Zeyaur Rahman Late Suriya Begum meherafshan66@zhttc.net.in 

46 Archana Kumari Harishankar Singh Pratima Sinha archanakumari66@zhttc.net.in 

47 Julie Jyoti Ashok Kumar Poonam Devi juliejyoti14@zhttc.net.in 

48 Rakesh Ranjan Arun kumar Mandal Rekha Devi rakeshranjan80@zhttc.net.in 

49 Pramod Sah Ram Khelawan Sah Bachchi Devi pramodsah75@zhttc.net.in 

50 Sarvesh Kumar Dharm Lal Dev Nika Devi sarveshkumar64@zhttc.net.in 

     

     
 


